mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620
mailto:hotelworld110@gmail.com%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%2022426564/9821304620

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Irish house Food & Beverage Pvt. Ltd GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 04.06.2024
Sr. ITEM QTY  RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION SPECS IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS NOS

1 SS DIP BOWL CONICAL BLACK 50 ML 48 160.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 460.80 6.00 460.80 7680.00

2
SS DIP BOWL CONICAL

BLACK 75 ML 48 250.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 720.00 6.00 720.00 12000.00

3
SS DIP BOWL CONICAL

BLACK 150 ML 48 385.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 1108.80 6.00 1108.80 18480.00

4
BLACK MS CREAMER

CUP 100 ML 15 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 495.00 6.00 495.00 8250.00

5 PLATE WOODEN ROUND 10" 36 450.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 972.00 6.00 972.00 16200.00

6 PLATE WOODEN ROUND 12" 12 550.00 12.00 0.00 6.00 396.00 6.00 396.00 6600.00

7 Foundu Pot Set 350ML MS Black 5 1650.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 742.50 9.00 742.50 8250.00

8 Plastic Pourer 26 20.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 46.80 9.00 46.80 520.00

9 BAR FLOOR MATS -3 X 5 FT 7 1350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 850.50 9.00 850.50 9450.00

   GOODS TOTAL 87430.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 5792.40

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 5792.40

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 99014.80
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.28

AMOUNT 99014.52

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

IGST CGST SGST

TERMS :